PRODUCT DATA
LE
O
 E
lli
ps
oi
da

20497 SW Teton Avenue, Tualatin, OR 97062  1-800-736-6682  Tech Line: 1-800-959-6004  Fax: 503-404-5594   www.leviton.com/les
© 2013 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
Part Number Key
15º
19º
26º
36º
59º
		  Parallel Blade (Edison)
	 P 	 15A, NEMA 5-15P
	 S 	 Stage Pin, 20A
	 T 	 Twistlock, 20A, NEMA L5-20
	 0 	 Bare Leads
Example: IeI26-0sb, 26 degree Black ellipsoidal with 20A Stage Pin Plug
*Consult factory for availability and lead times
For spare parts lists, please see product users guide.
Information is believed to be accurate at time of printing but is subject to change without notice.
Contact Leviton Manufacturing, Inc. for the latest information.
ORDERING INFORMATION
- 0
LEL
Field Angle
Fixture includes
c-clamp, color
frame, cord,
and plug.
Plug Type
B
Part # 	 Description
LEL15-LTB	 LEO Tube, Black, 15º
LEL19-LTB	 LEO Lens Tube, Black 19º
LEL26-LTB	 LEO Lens Tube, Black 26º
LEL36-LTB	 LEO Lens Tube, Black, 36º
LEL50-LTB	 LEO Lens Tube, Black 50º
TA0SC-000	 30” Safety Cable
LELAC-PTN 	 Pattern Holder
LELAC-IRS 	 Iris
5266-CB 	 5-15 Grounded Black Plug (“Edison or PBG”)
2311-B 	 L5-020 Black Plug (“Twistlock”)
20MP-E	 20A Grounded Stage Pin Plug (2P&G)
LELAC-CFB	 Color Frame for 15º-50º Fixtures
TA0CC-000	 C-Clamp
TA0CS-000	 Combo Stud
TA6XN-009	 6-1/4” x 9 Snoot/Gel Extender
LENS TUBE PART NUMBERS
SPARE PART NUMBERS
Part # Description
LELSP-001 LEO Ellipsoidal Yoke, Black
LELSP-002 LEO Ellipsoidal Yoke Hardware Kit, Black
LELSP-003 LEO Ellipsoidal Knob Kit, Black
LELSP-004
LEO Ellipsoidal Lens Kit A, (RED MARK)
0x68216-89-00-00 and associated hardware
LELSP-005
LEO Ellipsoidal Lens Kit B, (BLUE MARK)
0x68217-89-00-00 and associated hardware
LELSP-006
LEO Ellipsoidal Lens Kit C, (NO MARK)
0x68218-89-00-00 and associated hardware
LELSP-007
LEO Ellipsoidal Lens Kit D, (5.2” diameter)
0x68219-89-00-00 and associated hardware
LELSP-008 LEO Ellipsoidal Gel Frame Spring Kit
LELSP-009 LEO Ellipsoidal Lamp Focus Position Hardware
LELSP-010 LEO Ellipsoidal Lamp Socket Kit
LELSP-011 LEO Ellipsoidal Shutter Blades, (4) Per Pack
LELSP-012 LEO Ellipsoidal Shutter Spacers
LELSP-014 LEO Ellipsoidal Reflector Kit
LELSP-015
LEO Ellipsoidal Lamp Housing Handle
(with screws), Black
LELSP-016 LEO Ellipsoidal Lamp Housing Complete, Black